www.lumberg.com 11/2012
Miniatur-Rundsteckverbinder
Miniature circular connectors
Connecteurs circulaires miniatures
Miniaturkupplung, gerade Ausführung, mit Knickschutz
und Lötanschlüssen
1. Temperaturbereich -25 °C/+85 °C
2. Werkstoffe

Schéma de branchement
MJ-372/4 MJ-375/5 MJ-372/6 MJ-372/7 MJ-372/8
Bestellbezeichnung Polzahl Verpackungseinheit
Designation Poles Package unit
Désignation Pôles Unité d’emballage
MJ-372/4 4 100
MJ-372/5 5 100
MJ-372/6 6 100
MJ-372/7 7 100
MJ-372/8 8 100
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for DIN Connectors category:
Click to view products by  Lumberg manufacturer: